## אוא אווו אניטו ע פענינן ואך נושועיניל אין אוואיטיניאין אין

Gymraestres • Reck Climbing • Parkeur



אימינים לידים אינים בינים אינים אי



Release and waiver of liability: In consideration of the use of the Gym and facilities and equipment at The Jungle Gymnastics Adventure Center ("The Jungle Gym"), I acknowledge that "The Jungle Gym", it's directors, officers, abhareholders, members, agents and independent contractors, hereafter referred to as the "Gym", and each of them are not responsible for any loss or damage sustained by my child including loss or damage caused by injury or by death howsoever caused by the Gym. In consideration of the use of the Gym by our son/daughter, we the legal parents/legal guardians of

Acknowledgment of risks: I acknowledge that the following describes some but not all of the risks associated with physical activity: Falls or painful crashes, cuts, scrapes, sprains, strains, abrasions, fractures, bruises, broken bones, head, neck or spinal injuries, paralysis or even death.

death.

The same elements that contribute to the unique character of the activity can be the cause of accidental injury, illness, or in extreme cases, permanent trauma or

Warning: There are inherent elements of risk in any adventure, sport or physical activity. Although we have taken reasonable steps to provide appropriate equipment and skilled instructors so your child can enjoy activities in which they may not presently be skilled, this activity is not without risk. With team elements and climbing activities, certain risks cannot be eliminated without destroying the unique character of the activity.

## Sign & bring this waiver with you



The Jungle Gym is at 325 South
Sandusky St.

Map and detailed driving
instructions ONLINE
(740) 363-7552 •

www.thejunglegym.biz

Call if you get lost! (740) 363-7552

Date:
Tíme:
SVP to
@